STATEMENT 6
STATEMENT OF OTHER SUBSIDIES
(Rs. in crores)
Particulars Budget Revised Budget
1999-2000 | 1999-2000 | 2000-2001
1. Price support operations in Copra through NAFED 1.00 1.00 1.00
2. Subsidy for operations of Haj Charters 112.00 112.00 112.00
3. Subsidy to Railways for dividend relief & other concessions 709.80 687.00 791.00
4. Insurance schemes for the poor through GIC,etc. 14.00 7.40 7.40
5. Subsidy on maintenance of buffer stock of sugar 24.00 6.50 2.00
6. Paymentsto STC for loss on edible oil imports 50.00 50.00 50.00
7. Subsidy to Shipping Corporation of India, for uneconomic 20.00 16.99 9.06
Shipping Lines
8. Subsidy to Shipyards 46.12 37.24 45.06
8.01 Cochin Ship Yard Ltd 5.00 4.50 7.00
8.02 Trawler development Support Fund
8.03 Hindustan Shipyard Ltd. 10.00 8.70 7.00
8.04 Aquisition of Ships-Interest Differentials 31.12 24.04 31.06
9. Subsidy for Helicopter in North Eastern Region 10.00 8.00 10.00
10. Subsidy to Assam Gas Project 25.00 1.00 1.00
11. Compensation for exchange loss 120.94 62.17 96.23
11.01 Industrial Development Bank of India 27.50 27.50 30.00
11.02 Industria Credit & Investment Corpn. of India 24.02 1.00
11.03 National Housing Bank 4.42 4.64 5.23
11.04 Housing Devel opment Finance Corporation 65.00 30.03 60.00
12. Debt Relief Scheme for Borrowersin J& K 150.00 95.00 46.00
13. Exchange loss under NRI Bond Scheme 1.00 18.17 13.53
14. Subsidy to Hindustan Copper Ltd. towards sale of gold
15. Guarantee Fee Subsidy
15.01 Heavy Engineering Corporation 2.64 2.64
15.02 Hindustan Cables Ltd. 112 112
16. Debt Relief Scheme for the Delhi riots effected persons 150 4.40
17. Others 1.00 1.00 1.20
TOTAL- OTHER SUBSIDIES 1284.86 1108.73 1193.64




